
3/5 YEAR LL.B III & V AND III, V, VII & IX SEMESTERS 

TIME TABLE MARCH/APRIL, 2024 

3 YEAR LAW V SEMESTER Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 58001 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 1 1.03.2024 Monday 

2 58002 
Law of Crimes — II (Criminal Procedure 

Code) 13.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 58003 Law of Evidence 15.03.2024 Friday 

4 58004 Law of Banking (Optional Paper — IV) 18.03.2024 Monday 

5 58005 
Media Law With Right to Information 

Act (Optional Paper V) 20.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 YEAR LAW III SEMESTER Time 9:00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 38001 
Property Law(Including Transfer of 

Property Act and Easement Act) 12.03 .2024 Tuesday 

2 38002 Labour Law - I 14.03.2024 Thursday 

3 38003 Company Law 16.03.2024 Saturday 

4 38004 Public International Law 19.03.2024 Tuesday 

5 38005 Interpretation of Statutes (Optional — I) 21.03.2024 Thursday 

5 YEAR LAW IX SEMESTER Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 98011 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 11.03.2024 Monday 

2 98012 
Law of Crimes — II (Criminal Procedure 

Code) 13.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 98013 Law of Evidence 15.03.2024 Friday 

4 98014 Law of Banking (Optional Paper — IV) 18.03.2024 Monday 

5 98015 
Media Law With Right to Information 

Act ( Optional Paper) 20.03.2024 Wednesday 

5 YEAR LAW VII SEMESTER Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 78011 
Property Law (Including Transfer of 

Property Act and Easement Act) 12.03.2024 Tuesday 

2 78012 Labour Law-I 14.03.2024 Thursday 

3 78013 Company Law 16.03.2024 Saturday 

4 78014 Public International Law 19.03.2024 Tuesday 

5 78015 Interpretation Of Statutes (Optional — I) 21.03.2024 Thursday 

5 YEAR LAW V SEMESTER Time•2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 58011 
Political Science — V (International 

Relations and Organizations) 1 1.03.2024 Monday 

2 58012 
Economics — III(Money, , Banking and 

other Financial Institutions) 13.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 58013 
History of Courts, Legislature and Legal 

Profession In India 15.03.2024 Friday 

4 58014 Law of Crimes —I (IPC) 18.03.202'4 Monday 

5 58015 Family Law - I 20.03.2024 Wednesday 



5 YEAR LAW III SEMESTER Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

S.No P Code Name of the Title Date 

1 38011 
Political Science — III (Indian Political 

Thought) 12.03.2024 Tuesday 

2 38012 Economics - II (Indian Economic Policy) 14.03.2024 Thursday 

3 38013 
Law Of Torts And Consumer Protecton 

Laws 16.03.2024 Saturday 

4 38014 Constitutional Law - I 19.03.2024 Tuesday 

3 Year Law V Semester Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S. No P. Code Name of the Title Date 

I LCS 58001 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 22.03.2024 Friday 

2

LCS 58002 

Law of Crimes — II (Criminal Procedure 

Code) 26.03 .2024 Tuesday 

3 LCS 58003 Law of Evidence 28.03.2024 Thursday 

4 LCS 58004 Banking Law (Optional — IV) 01.04.2024 Monday 

5 LCS 58005 Media Law With RTI Act ( Optional -V) 

03.04.2024 Wednesday 

3 Year Law III Semester Time 9.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon 

S. NO P. Code Name of the Title Date 

1

LCS 38001 

Property Law( Including Transfer of 

Property Act and Easement Act) 23.03 .2024 Saturday 

2 LCS 38002 Labour Law-I 27.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 LCS 38003 Company Law 30.03.2024 Saturday 

4 LCS 38004 Public Internataional Law 02.04.2024 Tuesday 

5 LCS 38005 Interpretation Of Statutes 04.04.2024 Thursday 

5 Year Law V Semester Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

S. NO P. Code Name of the Title Date 

1 LCS 58011 Political Science — V 22.03 .2024 Friday 

2 LCS 58012 Economics — III 26.03.2024 Tuesday 

3

LCS 58013 

History of Courts, Legislature and Legal 

Profession In India 28.03.2024 Thursday 

4 LCS 58014 Law of Crimes —I (IPC) 01.04.20.24 Monday 

5 LCS 58015 Family Law - I 03.04.2024 Wednesday 

5 Year Law Ill Semester Time 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM 

S. NO P. Code Name of the Title Date 

1 LCS 38011 Political Science — III 23.03.2024 Saturday 

2 LCS 38012 Economics - II 27.03.2024 Wednesday 

3 LCS 38013 
Law Of Torts And Consumer Protecton 

Laws 30.03 .2024 Saturday 

4 LCS 38014 Constitutional Law - I 02.04.2024 Tuesday 

Copy to: I .The Principals, Law Colleges, Affiliatd toY.V.University, Kadapa for necessary action. 

2.The Chief Superintendent, Y.V.University, Kadapa for necessary action. 

3. The Principal, Y.V.U. College, Kadapa for information. 

4. P.A. To VC, YVU, Kadapa for information. 

5. P.A. To Registrar, YVU, Kadapa for information. 

Controller of Examinations 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY 

KADAPA - 516 003. 


